
 
 

Telephone No.01905-267039, Fax: 01905-267009, E-mail: registrar@iitmandi.ac.in 

CANCELLATION OF TENDER 

No. IITMANDI/Admin/PUR-142/2014-15/6492-93   Date:14.10.2016 

To 

 

1. Institute Website IIT Mandi 
2. Central Public Procurement Portal. 

 

Sub:- Cancellation to NIT No. IITMANDI/Admin/PUR-142/2014-15/745-

46 dated 30th April, 2015 & Corrigendum No. IITMANDI/S&P/PUR-

142/2014-15/1341-42 dated 25.05.2015 Re-Tender No. 

IITMANDI/Admin/PUR-142/2014-15/1925-26 dated 13th June, 2015 

regarding Supply & Installation of Ozone Oxidation Furnace for Ultra-Thin 

and Thin Layer Deposition. 

 
 

 This is to inform you that above mentioned tender has been cancelled due to 

administrative reason. 
  
 

 Sd/- 

Assistant Registrar 
(Stores & Purchase) 

 


